

Dne 21.9.2018

Více práce na akci „ Vybudování odstavné plochy na p.p.č. 1273/1 k.ú. Česká Kamenice“

3 K 122201102 = 20 m³ x 79,23 Kč = 1 584,6 Kč

4 K 122201109 = 20 m³ x 26,47 Kč = 529,4 Kč

6 K 162701105.1 = 20 m³ x 451,59 Kč = 9 031,8 Kč

7 K 167101102 = 20 m³ x 51,75 Kč = 1 035 Kč

18 K 564871116 = 64 m² x 192,36 Kč = 12 311 Kč

Celkem bez DPH

24 492,- Kč

Zapsal:

Rudolf Jetmar

